Kora - Cantilever Arms Version: 1.0 01/06/2024 Page 1
For more information visit www.korauk.com
Technical Datasheet
Product Code Arm Length Arm Size Plate Size Max Uniform Load Pack Qty
T411-150 150mm 41x41mm 120x45x8mm 5.34kN 1
T411-300 300mm 41x41mm 120x45x8mm 2.67kN 1
T411-450 450mm 41x41mm 120x45x8mm 1.78kN 1
T411-600 600mm 41x41mm 120x45x8mm 1.34kN 1
T411-750 750mm 41x41mm 120x45x8mm 1.07kN 1
T411-900 900mm 41x41mm 120x45x8mm 0.89kN 1
T411-1000 1000mm 41x41mm 120x45x8mm 0.80kN 1
Specification
Cantilever Arms
Description
Cantilever support arms made from 2.5mm heavy
gauge unslotted hot dip galvanised channel
41x41mm and a 8mm thick wall plate.
Product Codes: T411-150 / T411-300 / T411-450 / T411-600 / T411-750 / T411-900 / T411-1000
Material
Mild Steel
Finish
HDG
Hole diameter
14.3mm